% N Mo
3 329278 7317
3 313477 6951
3 312089 6920
3 312089 6920
3 318 096 6870
3 315268 6810
3 300535 6679
3 299 106 6647
3 296 846 6 568
3 290 128 6405
3 282302 6259
3 280937 6230
3 287 537 6211
3 287537 6211
3 279745 6203
3 278 948 6199
3 278 948 6 199
3 279 381 6194
3 279381 6194
3 286 137 6 180
3 277 525 6168
3 281006 6163
3 284 561 6 146
3 283337 6120
3 281937 6089
3 281397 6052

p/metp

Kopnyc
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
32
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
32
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

Komuat

NN NMNRNNNMNNOMRNNMNNMNMNRNNMNNMNNNMNNMNONNNNRNNNDNON

Jrax  Iraxen

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Mnowaas Otaenka
45 [nsaiiHepckas oTaenka
45.1 [unsaitHepckas oTtaenka
45.1 nsaiiHepckas otaenka
45.1 OusaiiHepckas otaenka
46.3 [usaiiHepckas oTaenka
46.3 [unsaiiHepckas oTtaenka
45
45
45.2
45.3
451
451
46.3
46.3
451
45
45
451
451
46.3
45
45.6
46.3
46.3
46.3
46.5

FoTtoBHOCTL

Knioun | kBapTan 2023 r.
Knioum | kBapTan 2023 r.
Knioum | kBaptan 2023 r.
Kntoum | kBaptan 2023 r.
Kntoun | keaptan 2023 r.
Knioum | kBapTan 2023 r.
Kntoum IV kBapTan 2022 1.
Knioun IV keaptan 2022 r.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Kntoum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Knioun IV keaptan 2022 r.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Kntoum IV kBaptan 2022 1.
Kntoum IV kBapTan 2022 1.
Knioun IV ksaptan 2022 r.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Kntoum IV kBapTan 2022 1.
Knioun IV keaptan 2022 r.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Kntoum IV kBaptan 2022 1.
Knioun IV keaptan 2022 r.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Kntoum IV kBaptan 2022 r.
Kntoum IV kBapTan 2022 1.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.
Knioum IV kBapTan 2022 r.

UeHa, p

11 305 230
10762 711
10 715 056
10 715 056
10 921 290
10 824 183
10 318 394
10 269 316
10 191 720
9961 055
9692 357
9645516
9872 117
9872 117
9604 547
9577 214
9577 214
9 592 058
9 592 058
9824 031
9 528 369
9647 853
9 769 946
9727 906
9679 820
9661 290

LleHa, p/meTp
251227
238 641
237 584
237 584
235 881
233784
229 298
228 207
225481
219 891
214908
213 870
213221
213221
212 961
212827
212 827
212 684
212684
212182
211742
211 576
211014
210 106
209 067
207 770

Ccbinka
cebinka

Ceblfika

Ceblnka

ceblnka

Ceblfika
ceblnka
CCblfka
ceblnka

Ceblka

CCblfnka

ceblka

CCblfika

CCblnka

ceblfka
Ceblfika
Ceblnka

CCblfka

ceblnka

Ceblka
Ceblnka

ceblnka
CCblKa
CCblfnka
ceblrika

Ceblka

CCblnka


https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59151/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/58786/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/58783/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/58827/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/58833/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/58800/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59628/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59604/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59589/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59517/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59319/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59282/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59307/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59309/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59271/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59474/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59459/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59312/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59314/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59274/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59461/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59503/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59285/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59269/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59247/
https://a101.ru/kvartiry/59251/

